Operation list at failure

EHH

Update November/5/2014
SO TR .
TR ooy
Engine model :
frm e :. ISZA
Customer : Yellow fields are to show items with
L different logic in that specific column.
Application ;| Generator
R
Test :|For production engine

kg o —

Failure code Rk DTC self clears after repair .
= Fﬁlﬁiﬁﬂe Lamp/CAN signal at failure| (Lamp/CAN warning turns off after cycling| Shut down at failure occurrence (Need to CII:;?BTECDV;& E-IDSS)
7 /7_2@? DTC CAN P the main relay off twice)

Lamp display SPN-FMI
U —FR
Sensor system
S TR A ER=RN
14 poss0 | 6362 |V W USEaL) Y Y N N
Cam sensor malfunction (no signal
=~ N T A ER=RN
P0335 VA% S ({DFTLL)V v v v N
15 7232 |Crank sensor malfunggon (no signal
77 eV B (EERE)
P0336 . . Y Y Y N
Crank sensor malfupcnon (abnormal signal
16 P0016 | 636-7 L ”W*EW.L ’ Y Y N N
Cam sensor phase shifting
Wi o Bm (& m s
pow13 | 1723 | LA ESY R (BRI Y N Y Y
22 @tﬂ(geaa_lé t\err;gegﬁat\urea;lgg}r_ mﬂ:jligr)\ctlon(hlqh voltage
POL12 | 1724 | CumTV Ok (RIS % Y Y N
Intake air temperature sensor malfunction(low voltage
\4%5 S T (L
powtg | 1103 | NEEXV W (BEIERE) Y N Y Y
23 Vj\igée_rtte‘mjfr%ni[,e s(ﬁgisg;ﬁr}r_ngfﬁ‘ug;:tlon(hlqh voltage
PO117 | 1104 |/t ShE RALISE) . % Y Y N
Water temperature sensor malfunction(low voltage
=hVE TRETI(IMT) R T (5B L)
214 P0098 | 1131-3 Manifold temperature sensor (IMT) malfunction(high voltage Y Y X N
P0097 | 1131-4 =RV T (IMT) 5, (KB R m) v v N N
Manifold temperature sensor (IMT) malfunction(low voltage
T—A MERVVET (GEERT)
P0238 | 102-3 : . . Y Y Y N
32 Bpostzprissu_r; ‘ser*];gé malfu?fgggn(rgﬁ‘hg\)/oltaqe
Po237 | 1024 |7 e yRe (BEERE) % Y Y N
Boost pressure sensor malfunction(low voltage
Rovarver FRE
44 P0409 | 100012 |5 G RT3~ IR % Y Y N
EGR position sensor malfunctior
it P RE (BELRE
P2229 | 1083 | EESVIE (WEILEE) Y Y Y N
el s_a/rngrle_té@ p*r;sﬁ;‘uﬁ sarg&sg%n_watgtirlgnon(hlqh voltage
P2228 | 1084 |/ VTR (IR Y v Y N
Barometric pressure sensor malfunction(low voltage
TE] N T E.—az» T A
Po183 | 1743 |V R (BEIERE) Y Y N N
211 Fqgl temgeratur&sensor malfurlgtlon(hlqh voltage
PRI Y BE (B
P0182 | 174-4 g Y Y Y N
Fuel temperature sensor malfunction(low voltage
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Engine model :
frm e :. ISZA
Customer : Yellow fields are to show items with
e different logic in that specific column.
Application ;| Generator
R
Test :|For production engine

kg —

Failure code Ak DTC self clears after repair .
= Fﬁlﬁiﬁ‘*"e Lamp/CAN signal at failure| (Lamp/CAN warning turns off after cycling| Shut down at failure occurrence (Need to cll_sgrgr']lchinﬁ] E-IDSS)
7 /7_2@? DTC CAN P the main relay off twice)

Lamp display SPN-FMI
D — D — =T
po193 | 157.3 | - L /UEEST - (EBWER) Y Y Y N
245 Cojn;mograll E}r&s_gjre fﬁnsor (r?faélfﬂ;ugt%)ngr;lqh voltage
aF — N — =5 L
PO192 | 157-4 o SRS Y Y Y N
Common rail pressure sensor(low voltage
AR AT X
pos23 | 100-3 |7 JHMELARE (RRIERE) % N Y %
204 Enq}j; ?Uﬁg&s;gejer};);n}@_l%gﬁtlon(h|qh voltage
T/ Uk D L & L
pos22 | 1004 |7 VHMELISEE (KAL) % N Y %
Engine oil ressure sensor malfgnctlon(low voltage
T ARt B (7R PR E S )
P1098 | 105-3 ’ . Y Y N N
213 B\‘oost ;em eraturgjensor malfuﬂftlon(hlqh voltage
T ANR AT (KB m)
P1097 | 105-4 ’ } Y Y N N
Boost temperature sensor malfunction(low voltage
ST SA AR
External device system
EGR/SV 7 L ko — /LR
4 P0404 | 10002-2 EGR valve control malfunctior Y Y Y N
LT
45 P1404 | 10001-13 [ECRY PAUEHIE . % Y Y N
EGR zero-point learning malfunctior
E| 2 S g —
P0092 | 1347-3 SCVEE:EJ.’{‘ +By=— Y Y Y N
247 SCV driving sxstem + B short
SCVERE AW, GND a—
P0091 | 1347-4 L . . Y Y Y N
SﬁCV driving system (1T|sionnectlon, GND shori
WEI AL 1ERE) % Bk
211 |pozor| esis [FUH XUV ELEKELAE . . Y Y Y N
Iﬁmgcnon pozzle #1 drgn*n system disconnectior
TERT 7 AL T 2ER N
212 | Po20z | esa5 |t/ A E2EKEIANE . . Y Y Y N
Injection nozzle #2 driving system disconnectior
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Engine model :
frm e :. ISZA
Customer : Yellow fields are to show items with
e different logic in that specific column.
Application ;| Generator
R
Test :|For production engine

kg —

Failure code s DTC self clears after repair .
= Fﬁlﬁiﬁ‘*"e Lamp/CAN signal at failure| (Lamp/CAN warning turns off after cycling| Shut down at failure occurrence (Need to cll_sgrgr']lchinﬁ] E-IDSS)
7 /7_2@? DTC CAN P the main relay off twice)

Lamp display SPN-FMI
213 | Poz03| 6535 |/ AL ESEEIAIE . . Y Y Y N
I¢n|ect|on pozzle #3 drgn*n system disconnectior
e ) Y 5] EALTY
274 | pocoa| esas | Do/ KO F AT . . Y Y Y N
Injection nozzle #4 driving system disconnectior
Fuel system
T L—L B (R W
151 | Ppoosg | 15715 | 2 VT MIEIRGE (R e TABIEE) % Y Y N
Common rail pressure malfunction(pump over pressure feed
TV = Sy A7
225 | poosy | 637 || VYA % Y Y N
Pressure limiter open
L= (R T
P1093 | 1280-17 | © 7 L T/MENE N (R TIEENE) % Y Y N
227 Cojn;mograﬂf}rgs}su{r; dqw¥§pu$n;g)ﬁ§§1re feed insufficient
IFE — NN
P0093 | 1239-1 <L IR T (TR \ Y Y Y N
Common rail pressure down(No pump pressure feed
VIR TF I a v
Engine protection
542 Po217 | 11000 |2 ETF N % Y (CLT is 100 degC) N
Overheat g
F—R—=TF . .
543 P0219 | 190-0 N Y Y (Engein speed is 2070 rpm) N
Overrun
s VT BN i i
204 poso1 | 1001 |7 T AAMIEAE PR N Y Y (Oil pressure is 98 kPaless) [N
Engine oil pressure down malfunctior
AN R
External circuit system
H— U L—
66 P0380 | 676-5 7u—7 A Y Y N N
Glow relay malfunctior
A —H—Fy FY L—RE Y
19 PO61S | 6775 Starter cut relay malfunction Y (Lamp turns off after 3 times main relay off) N N
7 N Ry - LA
31 pasea | ogs2 |/ T FAT YT I DAL S TR Y Y N N
Idle up down switch malfunctior
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Engine model :
frm e :. ISZA
Customer : Yellow fields are to show items with
e different logic in that specific column.
Application ;| Generator
R
Test :|For production engine

kg —

Failure code s DTC self clears after repair .
= Fﬁlﬁiﬁ‘*"e Lamp/CAN signal at failure| (Lamp/CAN warning turns off after cycling| Shut down at failure occurrence (Need to cll_sgrgr']lchinﬁ] E-IDSS)
7 /7_2@? DTC CAN P the main relay off twice)

Lamp display SPN-FMI
T L —% B =
416 P0685 | 1485-5 A /f v L=k R (/\.E‘)T) . Y Y N N
Main relay system malfunction(not connected
U L—% e (b =
416 P0687 | 1485-6 7‘ /f v LR R (UJ.*LT) ; Y Y N N
Main relay system malfunction(not disconnected
35 pose3 | 1583 || 7 AR % Y N N
Battery system high voltage malfunctior
PRESEI B R
Internal circuit system
T p e e
P1261 | 10005-1 |2 ¥ T WHESE (7L % Y Y N
34 (_;harqe ?!‘rlglj;i;é r%aiun(ctlpn (;)azr;kl
Y— Fe (N
P1262 | 10006-1 Charge circuit malfunction (bank2' Y Y Y N
Y ICHL=
217 | PosAR | 10080-2 | T 7 =2 2 ICH % Y Y N
Injector IC malfunctior
2% — 5 B
217 | PosAR | 10052-2 | [ 7 =2 2T = 7 B % Y Y N
Injector IC check sum malfunctior
= TS e
217 | posar| 100512 |1 7 =7 X ICHISR % Y Y N
Injector IC connection malfunctior
T L
36 P060B | 10008-2 ADZA ™ . Y Y Y N
A/D conversion malfunctior
ADICE
36 P160B | 10045-2 ADIC malfunctior Y Y Y N
CPUXEF
51 P0606 | 1077-2 CPU malfunctior Y N Y Y
CPURERMT CHRE
51 P0G06 | 10007-2 CPU monitoring IC malfunctior Y Y Y N
ROMF#
53 P0601 | 628-2 ROM malfunctior Y N Y Y
EEPROMR
54 P1621 | 10013-2 EEPROM malfunctior Y N N Y
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CAN Bus malfunctior

l?p %i?a‘tae November/5/2014
SO TR .
TOTRA G ooy
Engine model :
ARGl :. ISZA
Customer : Yellow fields are to show items with
e different logic in that specific column.
Application ;| Generator
R
Test :|For production engine
kg —
Failure code Ak DTC self clears after repair .
= Fﬁlﬁizﬁr/\e Lamp/CAN signal at failure| (Lamp/CAN warning turns off after cycling| Shut down at failure occurrence (Need to CII;%?CDVLE E-IDSS)
L7 /ZKT DTC SPCI:\JAIL\IMI P the main relay off twice)
amp display -
=53 = B
55 Posa1 | 10792 [PV IEIRLIIERT ) Y Y Y N
5V power sugglyi voltage malfunctior
== 1 B
56 Pog51 | 10802 |2V EIRZIEIEFT ) Y Y Y N
5V power sugglyrg’ voltage malfunctior
== E 1 B
57 POGOT | 10000-2 |2V EIRSIEIEF ) Y Y Y N
5V power supply 3 voltage malfunctior
=g = B e
59 P1655 | 10010-2 |2 VR4S ) Y Y Y N
5V power supply 4 voltage malfunctior
RAMF. 7
153 P0604 | 10033-2 RAM malfunctior Y Y Y N
T
154 P0602 | 10032-2 QRa-} R . Y Y N N
gR code malfunction
WER ) AL 1 BB R B
158 | Pa1a6 | 100032 |/ A/ =T LA . Y Y Y N
I_rl_]ectlon nozzle common 1 driving system malfunctiol
WEE ) AL v 2BREN R B
159 | Pa14o | 100042 |/ KL= BB . Y Y Y N
Injection nozzle common 2 driving system malfunctiol
‘ER
Communication system
ﬁf-“»
84 | U073 | 639-19 |CAN Bus3t % Y Y N




